
Судостроитель: Cruisers Yachts

Год постройки: 2005

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 37' 0" (11.28m)

Ширина: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 0" (0.91m)

MIRAGE — CRUISERS YACHTS

Купить Mirage — Cruisers Yachts а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Mirage — Cruisers Yachts  а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/37/mirage/2005/259587/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/37/mirage/2005/259587/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/cruisers_yachts/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/37/mirage/2005/259587/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/cruisers_yachts/37/mirage/2005/259587/


2

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Overview

Additional Information

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

119232_0_070320091846_5

7204916_20191016080742279_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080746199_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080801516_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080803253_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080816773_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080749275_1_XLARGE

7204916_20190911064829819_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080828028_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080835240_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080826232_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080757953_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080833291_1_XLARGE

Mirage — Cruisers Yachts Страница 2 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

7204916_20191016080843243_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080754320_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080750766_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080812746_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080824239_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080822223_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080851185_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080820368_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080808957_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080829859_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080837235_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080849311_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080847376_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080804964_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080839166_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080841053_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080752606_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080807161_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080831667_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080815025_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080845330_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080810956_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080759798_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080747700_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080818556_1_XLARGE

7204916_20191016080756104_1_XLARGE

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Mirage — Cruisers Yachts Страница 3 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



17

17

Время работы

Адрес

Mirage — Cruisers Yachts Страница 4 из 17

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Cruisers Yachts' 370 Express features a sleek express exterior with plenty of
cockpit space and a well-thought-out layout, effectively combining above deck
comfort with a sweet, performance-driven profile. With the single stateroom
layout with aft sleeper-sofa the 370 achieves a wide-open feel. The airy salon is
one continuous living space from the forward stateroom to the comfortable aft
settee with generous 6-foot, 6-inch headroom. The main head features a
separate shower stall. Equipped with  prefered Yanmar 315hp diesels with Onan
6.5kw generator. Full canvas package. Engines and gen set have recently
undergone a full service. New batteries. Exterior and interior detailed.

Тип судна: Крейсер Подкатегория: Express

Модельный год: 2005 Год постройки: 2005

Страна: United States Кубрик: Да

Основная информация

Длина общая: 37' 0" (11.28m) Ширина: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 0" (0.91m) Трапы: 12' 0" (3.66m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 19000 Pounds Вместимость воды: 70 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 55
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 300
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2

Размещение
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Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Yanmar

Модель: 6LPA- STP Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Vessel Overview
Overview Extremely popular 370 Cruisers Express features the most spacious salon in any
yacht in it's class. A large curved dinette and a full size sofa combine to make a "family room"
type salon that is perfect for entertaining or relaxing. Her Large head features a separate
shower stall and real ceramic floor tile. The master stateroom forward has a queen size berth
and two cedar lined closets and two large drawers. Real cherry wood cabinetry throughout
adds a touch of elegance. Powered by twin Yanmar diesels, "Mirage" cruises at 23 knots and
averages only 17 gallons per hour! A walk thru windshield is a standard feature on all Cruisers
Yachts and provides safe and easy access to the Foredeck. Her spacious cockpit seats 12
adults comfortably. The raised helm area has a double wide helm seat and companion seat,
which provides seating for four and superb visibility. This vessel comes standard with a full
enclosure canvas. A large, full beam extended swim platform is another standard feature and
has 2 large molded-in storage lockers. "Mirage" has plenty of storage throughout the cockpit.
A complete electronics package include all Raymarine equipment with color chart plotter,
radar, autopilot, VHF and sonar. This vessel  has recently undergone a full service with interior
and exterior detailing.

Additional Information
Salon

Crescent shaped Ultraleather dinette converts to double berth
Clarion AM/FM/CD stereo
Clarion 6 disc CD changer
Full size sofa converts to full size berth
Solid cherry dinette table
Carpet Covers
Real cherry wood cabinetry
2 opening portlights

Seating for 8 adults
20" flat screen TV with DVD
Overhead hatch with screen
110 volt GFCI outlet
Mini Blinds
Abundant storage

 

Galley

Real cherry wood cabinetry
2 burner flush top electric stove
AC/DC refrigerator with freezer
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Microwave
Abundant storage above and below

(3) drawers
Stainless steel sink with cover
Solid surface inserts
Opening porthole
110 volt GFCI outlet

 

Master Stateroom

13" TV/DVD
Queen size berth
2 large hanging lockers- cedar lined
2 large drawers below berth
Reading lights
Large overhead hatch with cover and screen

Privacy curtain
Easy access in and out of berth
Real cherry wood cabinetry
Air conditioner vent
110 volt GFCI outlet

 

Master Head

Large separate shower stall
Vacu flush toilet
Hot and cold pressure water
Mirror cabinet doors
Abundant storage above and below

Real ceramic floor tile
Air conditioning vent
Ventilation fan
110 volt GFCI outlet
Hot and cold pressured water

 

Helm

Electronic controls for engines by Teleflex
Stereo control
High water alarm
Tilt steering
Double wide helm seat
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Spotlight control

Trim tab controls
Air conditioner vent for Captain
Helm cover
Courtesy light
Battery parallel switch
Windlass controls

 

Electronics

Raymarine eS97 color GPS chart plotter/600w sounder with Navionics +
Raymarine Quantum Q24c digital Radar
Raymarine Ray 215 VHF radio with DSC
Digital depth finder

Raymarine ST 6001 autopilot
Compass

 

Electrical System

110 volt AC system
12 volt DC system
Onan 6.5 KW genset with 200 hours
(4) batteries
(2) 30 amp shore power circuits

Distribution panel
Battery charger
Battery condition gauge
Two shore power cords

 

Mechanical Equipment

16,000 BTU reverse cycle air conditioner system
Trim Tabs

Macerator for waste system
New- Two bilge pumps with auto float switches

 

Engine Room

Twin Yanmar diesels, 315 HP each
Racor fuel filters for mains and genset
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(4) seawater strainers
Bilge pumps with auto float switch
High water alarm

Dripless shaft seals
Full service 10/19
Automatic fire extinguisher system
Electric engine hatch
Fuel crossover system

 

Cockpit

Full camper canvas with enclosures
Raised helm station
Double helm seat
Double companion seat
Walk through windshield
Wet bar with ice maker and refrigerator combo
110 volt GFCI outlet
Cockpit shower- hot and cold

Radar arch
(4) stereo speakers
Courtesy lights
Transom door
Full beam extended swim platform
U-shaped cockpit seating
Removable cockpit table
(8) large storage compartments
Removable cockpit carpet

 

Foredeck

Windlass - recessed and covered
Foot controls for windlass
S.S. bow rail welded, one piece
Remote control spotlight with cover
Running lights

Bow and spring cleats
(3) deck hatches
Dual trumpet horn with cover
Walk through windshield
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Hull

Prop pockets
Trim Tabs

Anti fouling paint

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или оценщиков
исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по собственному желанию.
Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с продажи будет происходить
без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в
Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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